Event v
Div A High Game

Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div A High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game
Div B High Game

Div B High Game

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

TVBT #2

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

Ave v
200
230
230
204
219
220
230
213
216
230
214
230
202
212
210
211
210
210
230
192
198
180
186
170
187
170
197

197

mj)

Name
Adams, Joshua
Anderson, Zachary
Bucher, Matt
Bullock, Jeremiah
Burke, Dallas
Colson, Aaron
Conradi, Jeff
Eaton, Dale
Eichhorn, Allan
Elsey, Fred
Gantz, Christopher
Hankins, Douglas
Harmon , Jon
Higgins, Corey
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Long, Carol
Schoffstall, Richard
Scimone, Jim
Taylor, MlIke
Adams, Paul
Clifton, Kevin
Dumoulin, Jeremiah
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Gallimore , Anthony
Grandy, Angela
Loomis, Amanda

Murray, Derek

Team ¥
105486

105466
105497
105483
105490
105449
105503
105465
105513
105481
105484
105468
105431
105435
105462
105437
105429
105477
105476
105447
105479
105453
105470
105471
105478
105441
105450

105482


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=1936&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=1936&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=1936&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=1936&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=1936&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Div B High Game

Div B High Game

Div B High Game

Div B High Game

Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)
Division A (200 & Above)

Division A (200 & Above)

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

TVBT #2

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

190
195
176
146
200
230
230
207
230
204
219
230
212
220
230
200
213
216
230
213
235
214
230
189
202
212
210
211
210
210

210

mj)

Patton, Chad
Reed, Shawn
Rule, David

Rule, Kamlyn
Adams, Joshua
Anderson, Zachary
Atchley, Brandon
Biggs, Tim
Bucher, Matt
Bullock, Jeremiah
Burke, Dallas
Cecil, Jeff
Chapman, Charlie
Colson, Aaron
Conradi, Jeff
Cross, Dane
Eaton, Dale
Eichhorn, Allan
Elsey, Fred
Erskine, Kevin
Flynn, Jamie
Gantz, Christopher
Hankins, Douglas
Hare Jr, Roger
Harmon , Jon
Higgins, Corey
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Long, Carol
Moran, Bill
Mouser , Sean

Puschak, Gary
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Schoffstall, Richard
Scimone, Jim
Taylor, Mlke
Thomas, Alex
Williams, Dave
Adams, Paul
Bornstine, Serenity
Cable, Chris
Campbell, Bryce
Chu, Andrew
Clifton, Kevin
Domres, Bill
Dumoulin, Jeremiah
Erskine, Kimberly
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fusselman, Jesse
Gallimore , Anthony
Garland, Alan
Granato, Jonathan
Grandy, Angela
Gray, Shelly
Grubbs, Donna
Hand, Rene
Hitesman Jr, Mark
Huitt, Chris

Huitt, Dave

Kezar, Kris
Loomis, Amanda

Murray, Derek

105008

104819

105475

105115

105485

103970

104861

105147

105488

105489

104213

103856

104980

105098

104713

104714

105009

104214

104695

104722

105001

105146

104059

105409

104983

104963

104964

103015

105173

105013


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)
Division B (199 & Below)

Division B (199 & Below)

Interactive roster available at

¥{TournamentBowl.co

TVBT #2

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

190

180

195

199

176

146

168

190

199

199

)

Patton, Chad
Phipps, Ryan
Reed, Shawn
Robinson, April
Rule, David
Rule, Kamlyn
Shader, Thomas
Szafranski, Mike
Wetherelt, Craig

Williams, Jeff
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